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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1807C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 182007

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Shirley M Rodgers

531 Superior St

Saint Paul MN 55102-2852
*272 GOODHUE ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 4/27/2018

WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT
PAULE 1/20F LOT 2BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

25,312.40
1,012.84
1.00

1.00

$25,312.40
$1,012.84
$35.00
$5.00

$26,365.24

01-28-23-43-0040

Us Bank Trust Na
13801 Wireless Way

Oklahoma City OK 73134-2500
*1106 HAWTHORNE AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 4/27/2018

PHALEN HEIGHTS PARK LOT 4 BLK

8

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,063.93
1,145.48
1.00

1.00

$15,063.93
$1,145.48
$35.00
$5.00

$16,249.41

21-29-22-43-0136

Emeritus Investments Llc
4856 Banning Ave

White Bear Lake MN 55110-2870
*855 LEXINGTON PKWY S

*Ward: 3
*Pending as of: 4/27/2018

HARTMAN'S REAR LOT 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,512.79
1,078.89
1.00

1.00

$13,512.79
$1,078.89
$35.00
$5.00

$14,631.68

15-28-23-14-0002

Total Demolition: $53,889.12
Total DSI Admin Fee: $3,237.21
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $105.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $57,246.33
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $57,246.33

3 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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