12:41:47 5/14/2018 Owner or Taxpayer	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		roject: J1807C Assi Resolution #:	nt: 182007	Manager: TJT	Pa
	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
	WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT	Demolition	1.00	25,312.40	\$25,312.40	01-28-23-43-0040
531 Superior St	PAUL E 1/2 OF LOT 2 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,012.84	\$1,012.84	
Saint Paul MN 55102-2852		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*272 GOODHUE ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2					\$26,365.24	
*Pending as of: 4/27/2018		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	PHALEN HEIGHTS PARK LOT 4 BLK	Demolition		15,063.93	\$15,063.93	21-29-22-43-0136
13801 Wireless Way	8	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,145.48	\$1,145.48	
Oklahoma City OK 73134-2500		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1106 HAWTHORNE AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					\$16,249.41	
*Pending as of: 4/27/2018		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Emeritus Investments Llc	HARTMAN'S REAR LOT 2	Demolition		13,512.79	\$13,512.79	15-28-23-14-0002
4856 Banning Ave		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,078.89	\$1,078.89	
White Bear Lake MN 55110-2870		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*855 LEXINGTON PKWY S		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 3					\$14,631.68	
*Pending as of: 4/27/2018		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	\$53,889.12	·				
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$3,237.21					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$105.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$15.00					
Project Total:	\$57,246.33					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$57,246.33					

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)